

**PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.**  
**VOUCHERS FOR EXAMS AND PRACTICE TESTS FOR BUSINESS AND**  
**INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CERTIFICATIONS BID # 21-22-027**  
**BID OPENING: SEPTEMBER 8, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.**

**Event Number** # 21-22-027  
**Event Title** Vouchers for Exams & Practice Tests for Business & Information Technology Industry Certifications  
**Event Description**  
**Event Type** Bid  
**Issue Date** 8/18/2021 12:38:15 PM (CT)  
**Close Date** 9/8/2021 02:30:00 PM (CT)

**Organization** PSJA ISD Ebids  
**Workgroup** Purchasing  
**Event Owner** Emily Garza  
**Email** [emily.garza@psjaisd.us](mailto:emily.garza@psjaisd.us)  
**Phone**  
**Fax**

RECOMMENDATION: That the Board of Education approve the Vouchers for Exams & Practice Tests for Business & Information Technology Industry Certifications Bid # 21-22-027 to the bidder listed below:

Awarded Suppliers

Name	City	State	Lines Awarded	Award Total	Award Reason
Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc.	American Fork	UT	6	\$54,080.00	

Emily Garza, Director of Purchasing

Adriana Garcia, Career and Technical Education Director

Charge Budgeted Account Numbers: Funds for these purchases are budgeted through local, state, federal, and grant funds.

Eight Hundred Fourteen (814) invitations were emailed to vendors  
 Fifteen (15) Vendors viewed Bid Specifications  
 One (1) Submitted Bid  
 Forty (40) No Bid

**PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.**  
**VOUCHERS FOR EXAMS AND PRACTICE TESTS FOR BUSINESS AND**  
**INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CERTIFICATIONS BID # 21-22-027**  
**BID OPENING: SEPTEMBER 8, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.**

Line	Qty	UOM	Description	Manufacturer	Manuf. Number	Award Response	Award Qty	Awarded Supplier	Award Reason
1 Alt 1	4	EA	Pricing for each school will be QTY 1 of the MOS 500 exam license for \$3,744 each. This is the most cost effective way to purchase when you need to buy more than 42 exams. The MOS individual exam voucher cost is \$90 per exam. (Example:500 MOS vouchers at \$90 each would cost \$45,000.00. You will save \$41,256.00 for each school when you purchase the 500 exam license for \$3,744.) I am adding an Alternate line with pricing for lines 1.1 through 1.4. Please contact Todd Kirby Call: 801 847-3175801 847-3175 if you have questions about why we bid this way.	MOS License 500 exam - US K-12	1101634	\$3,744.00	4	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc.	LOW BID
2 Alt 1	4	EA	We do not sell a MOS practice exam voucher. We will be bidding QTY 1 (CertPREP) MOS Practice Test Site License (Full Suite) - K12/WFD (GMetrix Platform) for each school. This license will allow up to 500 students access to take practice tests as many times as they want. This will apply to lines 2.1 through 2.4	(CertPREP) MOS Practice Test Site License (Full Suite) - K12/WFD (GMetrix Platform)	1102735	\$2,236.00	4	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc.	LOW BID
3 Alt 1	4	EA	We are bidding QTY 3 of the Adobe combo license for lines 3.1-3.4 below. It includes the Adobe 500 exam license and the Adobe GMetrix practice test license for \$4,732. The cost of 60 Adobe exam vouchers at \$75.85 each, and the Adobe GMetrix practice test license at \$1,243 would total \$5,794. The Combo license will save you \$1,062 per school and give you more exams. I am adding an Alternate line with pricing for lines 3.1 through 3.4	Adobe Pro - Certification and Practice Test License Bundle - Campus - Graphic and Print - K12	1103035	\$4,732.00	4	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc.	LOW BID
4	1	EA	VOUCHERS FOR ADOBE CERTIFIED ASSOCIATE PRACTICE EXAM			\$0.00	1	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc.	COMBINED WITH LINE #3
5	1	EA	VOUCHERS FOR COMPTIA IT FUNDAMENTALS EXAM			NO BID	1	NO BID	NO BID
6	1	EA	VOUCHERS FOR COMPTIA IT FUNDAMENTALS PRACTICE EXAM			REJECT	1	Does not meet the program needs to prepare students for industry-based certifications	REJECT
7	1	EA	VOUCHERS FOR COMPTIA A+ Core 1 (220-1001) EXAM			NO BID	1	NO BID	NO BID
8	1	EA	VOUCHERS FOR COMPTIA A+ Core 2 (220-1002) EXAM			NO BID	1	NO BID	NO BID
9 Alt 1	3	EA	We are bidding a combo license. It includes the ACU 500 exam license with the ACU GMetrix practice test license for \$3,744. The cost of 33 exam vouchers at \$76.50 each, and the GMetrix practice test license at \$1,243 is the same cost as the combo license. The best pricing will be to use the Combo license at each school. See Alternate pricing for Lines 9.1 through 9.3	ACU Classroom License with 30 Seat Practice Test - K12/WFD (NOAM)	1102098	\$3,744.00	3	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc.	LOW BID
10	1	EA	VOUCHERS FOR AUTODESK CERTIFIED USER OR PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE EXAMS			\$0.00	1	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc.	COMBINED WITH LINE #9

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.  
 VOUCHERS FOR EXAMS AND PRACTICE TESTS FOR BUSINESS AND  
 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CERTIFICATIONS BID # 21-22-027  
 BID OPENING: SEPTEMBER 8, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

						Certipart, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	
						Total Price	\$54,080.00
Line #	Description	Mfgr	Mfgno	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended
1	VOUCHERS FOR MICROSOFT OFFICE SPECIALIST EXAM			1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>1 ALT1</b>	<b>Pricing for each school will be QTY 1 of the MOS 500 exam license for \$3,744 each. This is the most cost effective way to purchase when you need to buy more than 42 exams. The MOS individual exam voucher cost is \$90 per exam. (Example:500 MOS vouchers at \$90 each would cost \$45,000.00. You will save \$41,256.00 for each school when you purchase the 500 exam license for \$3,744.) I am adding an Alternate line with pricing for lines 1.1 through 1.4. Please contact Todd Kirby Call: 801 847-3175801 847-3175 if you have questions about why we bid this way.</b>	MOS License 500 exam - US K-12	1101634	4	EA	<b>\$3,744.00</b>	<b>\$14,976.00</b>
	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• The following exams are included:                             <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>&gt; Word 2019</li> <li>&gt; Word Expert 2019</li> <li>&gt; Excel 2019</li> <li>&gt; Excel Expert 2019</li> <li>&gt; Power Point 2019</li> <li>&gt; Outlook 2019</li> <li>&gt; Access 2019</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	Yes					
1.1	Microsoft Office Specialist 2016 - PSJA North ECHS			500	EA	\$0.00	
1.2	Microsoft Office Specialist 2016 - PSJA Memorial ECHS			500	EA	\$0.00	
1.3	Microsoft Office Specialist 2016 - PSJA High ECHS			500	EA	\$0.00	
1.4	Microsoft Office Specialist 2016 - PSJA Southwest ECHS			500	EA	\$0.00	
2	VOUCHERS FOR MICROSOFT OFFICE SPECIALIST PRACTICE EXAM			1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>2 ALT1</b>	<b>We do not sell a MOS practice exam voucher. We will be bidding QTY 1 (CertPREP) MOS Practice Test Site License (Full Suite) - K12/WFD (GMetrix Platform) for each school. This license will allow up to 500 students access to take practice tests as many times as they want. This will apply to lines 2.1 through 2.4</b>	(CertPREP) MOS Practice Test Site License (Full Suite) - K12/WFD (GMetrix Platform)	1102735	4	EA	<b>\$2,236.00</b>	<b>\$8,944.00</b>
	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• The following practice exams are included:                             <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>&gt; Word 2019</li> <li>&gt; Word Expert 2019</li> <li>&gt; Excel 2019</li> <li>&gt; Excel Expert 2019</li> <li>&gt; Power Point 2019</li> <li>&gt; Outlook 2019</li> <li>&gt; Access 2019</li> </ul> </li> <li>• The following features of the Microsoft Office practice exams are included:                             <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>&gt; Practice tests map to the Microsoft Office exam objectives.</li> <li>&gt; All tests are in-application or performance-based simulations to provide the best assessment of real-world experience.</li> <li>&gt; All tests contain both a testing and a training mode providing step-by-step help on each question.</li> <li>&gt; Progress at own pace, save test to resume later, return to skipped questions.</li> <li>&gt; Detailed, printable score report highlighting areas requiring further review.</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	Yes					
2.1	Microsoft Office Specialist 2016 - PSJA North ECHS			500	EA	\$0.00	
2.2	Microsoft Office Specialist 2016 - PSJA Memorial ECHS			500	EA	\$0.00	
2.3	Microsoft Office Specialist 2016 - PSJA High ECHS			500	EA	\$0.00	
2.4	Microsoft Office Specialist 2016 - PSJA Southwest ECHS			500	EA	\$0.00	
3	VOUCHERS FOR ADOBE CERTIFIED ASSOCIATE EXAM			1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>3 ALT1</b>	<b>We are bidding QTY 3 of the Adobe combo license for lines 3.1-3.4 below. It includes the Adobe 500 exam license and the Adobe GMetrix practice test license for \$4,732. The cost of 60 Adobe exam vouchers at \$75.85 each, and the Adobe GMetrix practice test license at \$1,243 would total \$5,794. The Combo license will save you \$1,062 per school and give you more exams. I am adding an Alternate line with pricing for lines 3.1 through 3.4</b>	Adobe Pro - Certification and Practice Test License Bundle - Campus - Graphic and Print - K12	1103035	4	EA	<b>\$4,732.00</b>	<b>\$18,928.00</b>
	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• The following exams are included:                             <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>&gt; Photoshop CC</li> <li>&gt; InDesign CC</li> <li>&gt; Illustrator CC</li> <li>&gt; Premiere Pro</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	Yes					
3.1	Adobe Certified Associate CC, CS6 - PSJA North ECHS			60	EA	\$0.00	
3.2	Adobe Certified Associate CC, CS6 - PSJA Memorial ECHS			60	EA	\$0.00	
3.3	Adobe Certified Associate CC, CS6 - PSJA High ECHS			100	EA	\$0.00	
3.4	Adobe Certified Associate CC, CS6 - PSJA Southwest ECHS			60	EA	\$0.00	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.  
 VOUCHERS FOR EXAMS AND PRACTICE TESTS FOR BUSINESS AND  
 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CERTIFICATIONS BID # 21-22-027  
 BID OPENING: SEPTEMBER 8, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

						Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	
						Total Price	\$54,080.00
Line #	Description	Mfgr	Mfgno	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended
4	VOUCHERS FOR ADOBE CERTIFIED ASSOCIATE PRACTICE EXAM			1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00
	• The following exams are included:						
	> Photoshop CC	Yes					
	> InDesign CC	Yes					
	> Illustrator CC	Yes					
	> Premiere Pro	Yes					
	• The following features of the Adobe Certified Associate (ACA) practice exams are included:						
	> Practice exams map to the Adobe Certified Associate (ACA)	Yes					
	> All tests are in-application or performance-based simulations to provide the best assessment of real-world experience.	Yes					
	> All tests contain both a testing and a training mode providing step-by-step help on each question.	Yes					
	> Progress at own pace, save test to resume later, return to skipped questions.	Yes					
	> Detailed, printable score report highlighting areas requiring further review.	Yes					
4.1	Adobe Certified Associate CC- PSJA North HS			120	EA	\$0.00	
4.2	Adobe Certified Associate CC- PSJA Memorial ECHS			120	EA	\$0.00	
4.3	Adobe Certified Associate CC- PSJA High ECHS			200	EA	\$0.00	
4.4	Adobe Certified Associate CC- PSJA Southwest ECHS			120	EA	\$0.00	
5	VOUCHERS FOR COMPTIA IT FUNDAMENTALS EXAM			1	EA		
5.1	CompTIA IT Fundamentals - PSJA North ECHS			30	EA	No Bid	
5.2	CompTIA IT Fundamentals - PSJA High ECHS			60	EA	No Bid	
5.3	CompTIA IT Fundamentals - PSJA Southwest ECHS			30	EA	No Bid	
6	VOUCHERS FOR COMPTIA IT FUNDAMENTALS PRACTICE EXAM			1	EA	\$26,160.00	\$26,160.00
	• The following features of the CompTIA IT Fundamentals						
	> Practice tests map to the CompTIA IT Fundamentals exam	Yes					
	> All tests are in-application or performance-based simulations to provide the best assessment of real-world experience.	Yes					
	> All tests have both a testing and a training mode providing step-by-step help on each question.	Yes					
	> Progress at own pace, save test to resume later, return to	Yes					
	> Detailed, printable score report highlighting areas requiring further review.	Yes					
6.1	CompTIA IT Fundamentals - PSJA North ECHS			60	EA	\$109.00	
6.2	CompTIA IT Fundamentals - PSJA High ECHS			120	EA	\$109.00	
6.3	CompTIA IT Fundamentals - PSJA Southwest ECHS			60	EA	\$109.00	
7	VOUCHERS FOR COMPTIA A+ Core 1 (220-1001) EXAM			1	EA	No Bid	
7.1	CompTIA A+ Core 1 (220-1001) - PSJA High ECHS			5	EA	No Bid	
8	VOUCHERS FOR COMPTIA A+ Core 2 (220-1002) EXAM			1	EA	No Bid	
8.1	CompTIA A+ Core 2 (220-1002) - PSJA High ECHS			5	EA	No Bid	
9	VOUCHERS FOR AUTODESK CERTIFIED USER OR PROFESSIONAL EXAMS			1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00
9 ALT1	<b>We are bidding a combo license. It includes the ACU 500 exam license with the ACU GMetrix practice test license for \$3,744. The cost of 33 exam vouchers at \$76.50 each, and the GMetrix practice test license at \$1,243 is the same cost as the combo license. The best pricing will be to use the Combo license at each school. See Alternate pricing for Lines 9.1 through 9.3</b>	ACU Classroom License with 30 Seat Practice Test - K12/WFD (NOAM)	1102098	3	EA	\$3,744.00	\$11,232.00
	• The following exams are included:						
	> AutoCAD	Yes					
	> Autodesk Inventor	Yes					
	> Autodesk Revit	Yes					
	> AutoCAD Civil 3D	Yes					
9.1	Autodesk Certified User or Professional - PSJA High ECHS			60	EA		
9.2	Autodesk Certified User or Professional - PSJA Southwest ECHS			100	EA		
9.3	Autodesk Certified User or Professional - PSJA Thomas Jefferson ECHS			100	EA		

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.  
 VOUCHERS FOR EXAMS AND PRACTICE TESTS FOR BUSINESS AND  
 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CERTIFICATIONS BID # 21-22-027  
 BID OPENING: SEPTEMBER 8, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

						Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	
						Total Price	\$54,080.00
Line #	Description	Mfgr	Mfgno	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended
10	VOUCHERS FOR AUTODESK CERTIFIED USER OR PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE EXAMS			1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00
	• The following practice exams are included:						
	> AutoCAD	Yes					
	> Autodesk Inventor	Yes					
	> Autodesk Revit	Yes					
	> AutoCAD Civil 3D	Yes					
	• The following features of the Autodesk Certified User or Professional practice exams are included:						
	> Practice tests map to the Autodesk Certified User or Professional exam objectives	Yes					
	> All tests are in-application or performance-based simulations to provide the best assessment of real-world experience.	Yes					
	> All tests contain both a testing and a training mode providing step-by-step help on each question.	Yes					
	> Progress at own pace, save test to resume later, return to skipped questions.	Yes					
	> Detailed, printable score report highlighting areas requiring further review.	Yes					
10.1	Autodesk Certified User or Professional - PSJA High ECHS			120	EA	\$0.00	
10.2	Autodesk Certified User or Professional - PSJA Southwest ECHS			200	EA	\$0.00	
10.3	Autodesk Certified User or Professional - PSJA Thomas Jefferson ECHS			200	EA	\$0.00	

**PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.**  
**VOUCHERS FOR EXAMS AND PRACTICE TESTS FOR BUSINESS AND**  
**INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CERTIFICATIONS BID # 21-22-027**  
**BID OPENING: SEPTEMBER 8, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.**

Line	Responding Supplier	Supplier Notes
1	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	Pricing for each school will be QTY 1 of the MOS 500 exam license for \$3,744 each. This is the most cost effective way to purchase when you need to buy more than 42 exams. The MOS individual exam voucher cost is \$90 per exam. (Example:500 MOS vouchers at \$90 each would cost \$45,000.00. You will save \$41,256.00 for each school when you purchase the 500 exam license for \$3,744.) I am adding an Alternate line with pricing for lines 1.1 through 1.4. Please contact Todd Kirby Call: 801 847-3175801 847-3175 if you have questions about why we bid this way.
1.1	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	Pricing for this line will be QTY 1 from my Alternative bid line below. See the notes on the ALT bid line for details.
1.2	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	Pricing for this line will be QTY 1 from my Alternative bid line below. See the notes on the ALT bid line for details.
1.3	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	Pricing for this line will be QTY 1 from my Alternative bid line below. See the notes on the ALT bid line for details.
1.4	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	Pricing for this line will be QTY 1 from my Alternative bid line below. See the notes on the ALT bid line for details.
2	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	We do not sell a MOS practice exam voucher. We will be bidding QTY 1 (GMetrix) MOS Practice Test Site License (Full Suite) - K12/WFD for each school. This license will allow up to 500 students access to take practice tests as many times as they want. I am adding an Alternate line with pricing for lines 2.1 through 2.4 Please contact Todd Kirby Call: 801 847-3175801 847-3175 if you have questions about why we bid this way.
2.1	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	We do not sell a MOS practice exam voucher. We will be bidding QTY 1 (CertPREP) MOS Practice Test Site License (Full Suite) - K12/WFD (GMetrix Platform) for each school. This license will allow upto 500 students access to take practice tests as many times as they want. The bid for this line is QTY 1 license from my added alternate line below
2.2	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	We do not sell a MOS practice exam voucher. We will be bidding QTY 1 (CertPREP) MOS Practice Test Site License (Full Suite) - K12/WFD (GMetrix Platform) for each school. This license will allow upto 500 students access to take practice tests as many times as they want. The bid for this line is QTY 1 license from my added alternate line below
2.3	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	We do not sell a MOS practice exam voucher. We will be bidding QTY 1 (CertPREP) MOS Practice Test Site License (Full Suite) - K12/WFD (GMetrix Platform) for each school. This license will allow upto 500 students access to take practice tests as many times as they want. The bid for this line is QTY 1 license from my added alternate line below
	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	We do not sell a MOS practice exam voucher. We will be bidding QTY 1 (CertPREP) MOS Practice Test Site License (Full Suite) - K12/WFD (GMetrix Platform) for each school. This license will allow upto 500 students access to take practice tests as many times as they want. The bid for this line is QTY 1 license from my added alternate line below
3	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	We are bidding the Adobe combo license for lines 3.1-3.4 below. It includes the Adobe 500 exam license and the Adobe GMetrix practice test license for \$4,446. The cost of 60 Adobe exam vouchers at \$75.85 each, and the Adobe GMetrix practice test license at \$1,243 would total \$5,794. The Combo license will save you \$1,348 per school and give you more exams. I am adding an Alternate line with pricing for lines 3.1 through 3.4 Please contact Todd Kirby Call: 801 847-3175801 847-3175 if you have questions about why we bid this way
3.1	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	QTY 1 from the Alternate bid line below for pricing for this line.
3.2	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	QTY 1 from the Alternate bid line below for pricing for this line.
3.3	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	QTY 1 from the Alternate bid line below for pricing for this line.
3.4	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	QTY 1 from the Alternate bid line below for pricing for this line.
4	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	We do not sell individual practice test vouchers. We are bidding a combo license for Adobe in for lines 3.1 - 3.4 above. The Combo license includes the Adobe GMetrix practice test license so there is no cost listed for lines 4.1 through 4.4. See notes in section 3 header for details about why we did this. Please contact Todd Kirby Call: 801 847-3175 if you have questions about why we bid this way.
4.1	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	Pricing for this line is included in the combo license we bid on the Alternate pricing in section 3.
4.2	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	Pricing for this line is included in the combo license we bid on the Alternate pricing in section 3.
4.3	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	Pricing for this line is included in the combo license we bid on the Alternate pricing in section 3.
4.4	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	Pricing for this line is included in the combo license we bid on the Alternate pricing in section 3.
9	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	We are bidding a combo license. It includes the ACU 500 exam license with the ACU GMetrix practice test license for \$3,744. The cost of 33 exam vouchers at \$76.50 each, and the GMetrix practice test license at \$1,243 is the same cost as the combo license. The best pricing will be to use the Combo license at each school. See Alternate pricing for Lines 9.1 through 9.3 Please contact Todd Kirby Call: 801 847-3175801 847-3175 if you have questions about why we bid this way.
10	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	The Autodesk practice tests are included in the pricing in Section 9. All pricing in section 10 is included in section 9 pricing. We are bidding a combo license for ACU in Section 9. It includes the ACU 500 exam license with the ACU GMetrix practice test license for \$3,744. The cost of 33 exam vouchers at \$76.50 each, and the GMetrix practice test license at \$1,243 is the same cost as the combo license. The best pricing will be to use the Combo license at each school. We do not sell individual ACU practice tests vouchers. Please contact Todd Kirby Call: 801 847-3175 if you have questions about why we bid this way.
10.1	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	We are bidding a combo license for Autodesk in section 9. It includes the Autodesk GMetrix practice test license. The Price for this line is included in the section 9 pricing.
10.2	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	We are bidding a combo license for Autodesk in section 9. It includes the Autodesk GMetrix practice test license. The Price for this line is included in the section 9 pricing.
10.3	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	We are bidding a combo license for Autodesk in section 9. It includes the Autodesk GMetrix practice test license. The Price for this line is included in the section 9 pricing.

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.  
 VOUCHERS FOR EXAMS AND PRACTICE TESTS FOR BUSINESS AND  
 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CERTIFICATIONS BID # 21-22-027  
 BID OPENING: SEPTEMBER 8, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

Attribute Name	Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)
Business/Company Owner Name	Bill Brothers
Date of Establishment	1996
Will the bid/proposal deviate from specifications?	Yes
If no please state "No deviation", if yes, please specify deviations:	<p>The second paragraph of Section 27 of the general terms and conditions is modified as follows: This contract shall collectively include (1) the General Terms and Conditions and the Item Specifications included in the Bid/Proposal Invitation and any subsequent addenda thereto, (2) the bidders/proposers electronically signed Notice of Invitation to Bid/Propose and any other electronic data collection included with the Bid/Proposal Invitation, (3) the bidders/proposers entire response to the Bid/Proposal Invitation, (4) the Certiport Authorized Test Center Agreement as previously entered into by the District and the bidder/proposer, (5) the bidders/proposers Notice of Award document, (6) and any additional terms, conditions, or instructions contained in each individual Purchase Order. The contract shall be interpreted by and governed under the laws of the State of Texas.</p>

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.  
VOUCHERS FOR EXAMS AND PRACTICE TESTS FOR BUSINESS AND  
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CERTIFICATIONS BID # 21-22-027  
BID OPENING: SEPTEMBER 8, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.

Responding Supplier	Signature Full Name	Signature Email	Supplier Notes
Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	Bill Brothers	Bill.Brothers@pearson.com	



**PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.**  
**VOUCHERS FOR EXAMS AND PRACTICE TESTS FOR BUSINESS AND**  
**INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CERTIFICATIONS BID # 21-22-027**  
**BID OPENING: SEPTEMBER 8, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.**

**Participation Summary - As of 09/17/2021**

Participant Name	Response Date	Response Status	Contact	City	State	Invitation Type	Invitation Date	Owner/CEO
Certipoint, a business of NCS Pearson, Inc. (NCS Pearson, Inc.)	09/03/2021	Submitted		American Fork	UT	Automatic	08/18/2021	Bill Brother
A V Pro, Inc.	08/18/2021	No Bid	Heather Winkelman	DeSoto	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
AndyMark, Inc.	09/07/2021	No Bid		Kokomo	IN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	08/18/2021	No Bid	Ernest Mendez	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
AVID Center	08/23/2021	No Bid	Christie Cassell	San Diego	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Benchmark Education Company LLC	08/30/2021	No Bid	Nolen S Harris	NEW ROCHELLE	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Blick Art Materials (Blick Art Materials LLC)	08/18/2021	No Bid	Greg Fordyce	Chicago	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Capstone (Coughlan Companies LLC)	08/18/2021	No Bid	Cathy Carlson	Chcago	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
CEV Multimedia, Ltd.	08/20/2021	No Bid	Karen Crowell, Controlle	Lubbock	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
CM Graphics/JaMar (Huntco Media LLC)	08/19/2021	No Bid	Brent Hunter	Harlingen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Doylene & Associates,Inc (Doylene & Associates, Inc)	08/19/2021	No Bid	Doylene Escue	BROOKSHIRE, TEXAS	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Eduphoria! Incorporated	09/07/2021	No Bid		Plano	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Edvotek	08/19/2021	No Bid	Steve Peet	Bethesda	MD	Automatic	08/18/2021	
FLASH Visual Media (Bluestem Integrated, LLC)	08/18/2021	No Bid	Alan Mueggenborg	Tulsa	OK	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Frog Publications, Inc	08/23/2021	No Bid	Wendy Alli	San Antonio	FL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Gateway Printing	08/30/2021	No Bid	Chris Diaz	Edinburg	TX			
GF Educators, Inc.	08/18/2021	No Bid	Patsy Gutierrez	Mineola	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Gumdrop Books (Central Programs Inc.)	08/19/2021	No Bid	Nancy Crovetti	Bethany	MO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
HumanWare USA Inc	08/18/2021	No Bid	Sarah-Janes Thomas	CHICAGO	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
La Hacienda Musica	08/19/2021	No Bid	Efrain Munguia	San Juan	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Lakeshore Learning Materials (Lakeshore Equipment Company)	08/18/2021	No Bid	Rafael Muro	CARSON	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Lectorum Publications, Inc.	08/18/2021	No Bid	Hilda Viskovic	Lyndhurst	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Lectura Books, DBA The Latino Family Literacy Project (Lectura, Inc.	08/18/2021	No Bid	Katherine Del Monte	South Pasadena	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Lightspeed Technologies, Inc.	08/18/2021	No Bid	Melissa Williams	Tualatin	OR	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Mastery Education (Peoples Education Inc.)	08/18/2021	No Bid	Barbara Dexter	Montvale	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Mentoring Minds, L.P.	08/20/2021	No Bid	Sarah Lindsey	Tyler	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS (MIDWEST SHOP SUPPLIES INC)	08/19/2021	No Bid	ARLENE KENNEDY	SIOUX CITY	IA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Multi-Health Systems Inc	08/18/2021	No Bid	Denise Cable	Toronto	ON Ca	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Music & Arts (Guitar Center Stores Inc)	09/01/2021	No Bid	Lorri Thomas	Frederick	MD	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Okapi Educational Publishing	08/18/2021	No Bid	Sarah Kenison	TEMECULA	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
PERIPOLE, INC	08/18/2021	No Bid	Carol Lund	Salem	OR	Automatic	08/18/2021	
School Datebooks (SDI Innovations)	08/18/2021	No Bid	Brendan Murphy	Lafayette	IN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
SoundTree (KORG U.S.A., Inc.)	08/19/2021	No Bid	Velia Santos	Philadelphia	PA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Sportdecals, Absolutely Custom, Galapagos, Pauly's (Sportdecals, Ir	09/08/2021	No Bid	KAY BOETTCHER	SPRING GROVE	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Teachers Pay Teachers (Teacher Synergy LLC)	08/18/2021	No Bid	PO AR	Chicago	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Textbook Warehouse (Textbook Warehouse, LLC)	08/18/2021	No Bid	James Adams	Alpharetta	GA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Tobii Dynavox LLC	08/18/2021	No Bid		Pittsburgh	PA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Unipak Corp.	08/18/2021	No Bid	Brian Marcus	BROOKLYN	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Vernier Software & Technology, LLC	08/18/2021	No Bid		Beaverton	OR	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Virtucom, Inc.	08/18/2021	No Bid	Tim Prince	Peachtree Corners	GA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Youthlight, Inc.	08/20/2021	No Bid	Sandra C. McCarthy	Chapin	SC	Automatic	08/18/2021	
523 Express Printing LLC		Viewed		Edinburg	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ACT, Inc.		Viewed		Iowa City	IA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Best Buy For Business (Best Buy Stores, L.P.)		Viewed		Richfield	MN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
CAPITAL SPECTRUM		Viewed	RUSSELL WHITE	BUDA	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Cengage Learning, Inc		Viewed	Customer Service Repre	Chicago	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Children's Plus Inc.		Viewed		Beecher	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
CJIS GROUP		Viewed	Mariah Elliott	Tallahassee	FL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Copy Plus LLC		Viewed	Lorissa Pecina	MC ALLEN	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Core Learning Exchange		Viewed	Jeffrey Katzman	Boulder	CO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
C-Tech Associates Inc.		Viewed		Sparta	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
CyberProtex		Viewed		Huntsville	AL			
Globus Printing & Packaging		Viewed	L.J. Bisso III	Minster	OH	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Perseus Information Security Consulting, LLC		Viewed	Bill Nelson	Tampa	FL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Sweetwater Sound		Viewed	Procurement Office	Fort Wayne	IN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
TestOut Corporation		Viewed	Aubrey Barnett	Pleasant Grove	UT	Automatic	08/18/2021	
1.50 Cleaners llc Dba fat cat signs			samuel avila	mcallen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
4imprint, Inc.			Shay Freund	Oshkosh	WI	Automatic	08/18/2021	
4TELLX LLC				Austin	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
9 TO 5 COMPUTER			RICHARD RAAB	Jacksonville Beach	FL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
A Pass Educational Group, LLC			Nicole Quigley	Union Lake	MI	Automatic	08/18/2021	
A Yancy Life (A Yancy Life Transition Center)			Trevor Taylor	Houston	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
A+ Enterprises			Nora Resendez	Weslaco	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ABC Custom Advertising (Marketing Concepts Unlimited)			Martha J Miller	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ABDO Publishing Company				Minneapolis	MN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Abecedarian ABC, LLC			Andrie Cantu	Austin	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
AbleNet			Jen Thalhuber	Roseville	MN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
AC Global Learning (Academy Global Learning)			Angeles Chavez	Sugar Land	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
AC Language School (Chavez & Associates)			Angeles Chavez	Sugar Land	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Academic Therapy Pub/High Noon Books (Ward)			Nichelle Ward	Novato	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Accelerate Learning Inc.			LaMonique' Johnson	Houston	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ACCO Brands USA LLC (ACCO Brands Corporation)			Customer Care	Dallas	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
AccuCut, LLC			Bob Jensen	Omaha	NE	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ACE Data Recovery (ACE Data Group, LLC)			Andrey Vasilyev	Dallas	WA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ACE Educational Inc. (ACE Educational Supplies)			Customer Service	Plantation	FL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Ace Promotions			Pat Garcia	San Benito	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Achieve3000, Inc.			Erin Rush	Red Bank	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Acorn Naturalists (The Acorn Group, Inc.)			Mika Stonehawk	Tustin	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	

**PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.**  
**VOUCHERS FOR EXAMS AND PRACTICE TESTS FOR BUSINESS AND**  
**INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CERTIFICATIONS BID # 21-22-027**  
**BID OPENING: SEPTEMBER 8, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.**

**Participation Summary - As of 09/17/2021**

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Type</u>	<u>Invitation Date</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
ACP Direct (Affordable Computer Products, Inc.)			Vanessa Morris	Dallas	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Acronis SCS			John Downey	Scottsdale	AZ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Actionaly (BluPods Inc)			Gauthier Philippart	Corte Madera	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Adorama Inc.				NEW YORK	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ADT Commercial				Edinburg	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Advanced Communications & Cabling			Kent Taylor	Georgetown	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Advanced School Staffing (Advanced Medical Personnel Services LL			Seth Mukai	Broomfield	CO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Advantage Imaging Supply, Inc			James Reid	San Juan Capistrano	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Aeries Software				Plano	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
AGC Education Inc.			JULIE MAZZACONE	BRIDGEVILLE	PA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Agile Mind Educational Holdings, Inc.			Laurie Mayhan	Grapevine	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Airbrush Images, Inc. (Digital Performance Gear)			Renee Biggs	Conroe	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
AIRGAS USA LLC CENTRAL DIV			Javier Olmos	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
AISYS Consulting, LLC			Elizabeth Lopez	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
AITA CONSULTING SERVICES,INC			KEVIN KUMAR	NORTH BRUNSWICK	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Alamo A+ Academy			Oralia Castaneda	Donna	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Alamo Classroom Solutions (PDG Industries LLC)			Pablo Guzman	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Alamo Iron Works (Alamo Distribution, LLC)			Stacey B Sims	Alpharetta	GA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Alamo Iron Works (Vallen Distribution)			Robert Garcia	Pharr	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Alamo Music Center			Jason Buckingham	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Alamo Photo Center			Guadalupe Rocha	Alamo	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ALGY COSTUMES & UNIFORMS			Melissa Blackwood	Hallandale	FL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
All American Poly				Piscataway	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
All Valley Victory Sports Apparel, Inc. (Graciela Vela)			Gracy Vela	La Blanca	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
AllPlayers Network Inc. (Rank One Sport)			Brian Mann	Sanger	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ALPHA CUSTOM SHIRTS				edinburg	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Altex Electronic's Ltd.				San Antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Amaze Awards LLC			Justin Colebrissi	Chehalis	WA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
America Team Sports			Matt Smith	Richardson	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
American Band Accessories LLC			Michael Rodden	Nixa	MO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
American Ceramic Supply Company			Connie Speer	Fort Worth	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
American Reading Company			Shana Holmes	King of Prussia	PA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
AMN Allied Services, LLC			Seth Mukai	BROOMFIELD	CO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Amplify Education, Inc.				Brooklyn	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Amsterdam Partners				Lincoln Park	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Amsterdam Printing & Litho				Amsterdam	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
AMSYS Innovative Solutions LLC			Chuck Williams	Houston	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Amy Hermansen dba Sign Language Services			Amy Hermansen	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ANGEL KISS LEARNING CHILDCARE C.			ALMAGUER JUAN	pharr	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Apex Learning Inc.			Amy Baird	Seattle	WA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Applied Industrial Technologies				Pharr	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Artcom Communications (Artcom Associates)				San Antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ASAP Printing Solutions (O'Conn LLC)			Sean O' Connor	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Asel Art Supply			Thomas Cicherski	Dallas	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
AssetGenie, Inc. DBA AGiRepair and AGParts Education (AssetGeni			Tina Covalesky	Greensburg	PA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
AT&T Corp			Hector Orellana	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ATD-AMERICAN CO (Dinapoli)			Connie Dinapoli	Wyncote	PA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Athena Scholastic, LLC				Vero Beach	FL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Athlos (Athlos Products and Services, LLC)			Abby Fereday	Boise	ID	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Attainment Company, Inc.			Bid Specialist	Verona	WI	Automatic	08/18/2021	
AUDIO RESOURCE GROUP, INC (AUDIO RESOURCE GROUP)			Melonie Olson	WEST FARGO	ND	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Augmentative Communication Consultants Inc.			Millie Telega	Moon Township, PA	PA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
aves audio visual systems, inc.			Cynthia Rademacher	SUGAR LAND	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
AVM Educational Technology Consultant (NOE GRANADO SR)			Noe Granado, M.ED Tec	Brownsville	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
B.E. Publishing (Mainville)			Erin Mainville	Warwick	RI	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Backstage Productions LLC			Maricela Salinas	Mcallen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Ballard & Tighe, Publishers (Educational IDEAS, Inc.)			Nancie Lafferty	Brea	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Barbizon Light of Texas (Barbizon Light of the Rockies, INC.)			Luke Klingberg	Carrollton	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Barnes & Noble Booksellers, Inc.			Cari Cangialosi	Atlanta	GA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Barnes & Noble College Booksellers, LLC			Adam Basinger	Basking Ridge	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Battery Systems Inc			Suzanne Cruz	Garden Grove	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Batts Audio, Video & Lighting			AJ Meadows	Denison	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Bay Promo LLC			Margina Arguello	Tampa	FL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Beagle Learning, Inc.				Boston	MA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Bearcom			Patrick Russell	Corpus Christi	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Bearport Publishing			Kathryn Camisa	New York	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Becker's School Supplies (Charles J. Becker & Bro., Inc.)				Pennsauken	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Bedford, Freeman & Worth Publishing Group, LLC				Atlanta	GA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Beereaders Inc			Paz Mosqueira	Austin	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Benefitfocus				Charleston	SC	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Best of Texas Contest				San Antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
BetterRhetor Resources LLC			Rebecca Bryant	Prescott	AZ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Beyond Technology (W.M. Corp.)			Jessea Bowe	Centennial	CO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Bilingual Planet				Dallas	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Bio Corpration (Bio Company Inc)			Rebecca Hedstrom	Alexandria	MN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Blue Sky Enterprises			Alonzo Acosta	La Blanca	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
BMI Supply (Barber Marketing, Inc.)			Mark Ross	Queensbury	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Books del Sur				Antioch	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	

**PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.**  
**VOUCHERS FOR EXAMS AND PRACTICE TESTS FOR BUSINESS AND**  
**INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CERTIFICATIONS BID # 21-22-027**  
**BID OPENING: SEPTEMBER 8, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.**

**Participation Summary - As of 09/17/2021**

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Type</u>	<u>Invitation Date</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
Boomwriter			Monica Carter	Cambridge	MA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS, INC.			LORI SMITH	JACKSONVILLE	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Bradford & Bigelow			William Crittendon	Newburyport	MA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Brain Hive (PDI Education LLC)			Ricky Harlow	Raleigh	NC	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Brandit LLC			Leonel Cantu	Mcallen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Breakout EDU				Old Bethpage	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Brewster's Guacamaya Enterprises			Frank Brewster III	Mission	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
BridgeNet Communications, LLC				Donna	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Brilliant Education (Nancy Barocio)			Nancy Barocio	San Juan	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Brodart Co.			Cathy M. Thomas	Williamsport	PA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Brook Mays Music (Universal Melody Services LLC)			Mickey Hartzog	DALLAS	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
BSN Sports, LLC (Varsity Brands Holding Co., Inc.)			AR Department	Dallas	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
bulb, Inc.			David Hughey	Lafayette	CO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Burning Light Designs, LLC (Felipe Guerra)			Felipe Guerra	Alamo	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Butler Business Products			Stacy Duke	Houston	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
C&H Distributors, LLC			William Rose	Chicago	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Cambridge Educational Services			Ivan Zdero	Des Plaines	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
CARNEGIE LEARNING, INC.			Proposal Manager	Pittsburgh	PA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Carolina Biological Supply Co.				Burlington	NC	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Cascade School Supplies			Todd Shafer	North Adams	MA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
CASO Document Management				San Antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Cavendish Square OR Cavendish Square Digital (Cavendish Square F			Jenny Speed	New York	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
CC Distributors, Inc.				Corpus Christi	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
CDW Government LLC			Mike Smith	Vernon Hills	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Centronix (CX inc)			Rick Baird	Corpus Christi	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
CF Educational Solutions, LLC			Dr. Robert Sommers, Co	Middletown	OH	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Charter Communications Operating, LLC				St Louis	MO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
CIELO OFFICE PRODUCTS			Derek Barrera	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Cindy Sandoval			Picture Perfect	Pharr	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Circle Industries Inc.			Joel Hilliard	Houston	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Clary Business Machines (Sufian Munir Inc.)				San Diego	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Classcraft Studios Inc.			Lauren Young	Sherbrooke	QC Can	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Classic Images Photos and AWARDSS (garcia)			Jesse Garcia	Pharr	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
CLASSROOM LIBRARY COMPANY			ben conn	St Louis	MO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Clint and Sons (Freeman Bros. Inc.)			Alisa Scalise	White Deer	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Coast To Coast Computer Products, Inc.			Miranda Horowitz	Simi Valley	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Cobb Pediatric Speech Services LLC (The Stepping Stones Group)			April Fox	Atlanta	GA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Cogent Communications, Inc.				Baltimore	MD	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Cognia				Alpharetta	GA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Cognitive Development and Communication LLC Consulting Service				San Juan	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Collaborative Classroom			Client Support: Nick/Lup	Alameda	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Command Companies			Lawrence J Bisso III	Secaucus	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Communications ETC (Valeric, LLC)				McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Commvault			Jeremy Shaw	Tinton Falls	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
COMPLETE BOOK AND MEDIA SUPPLY, LLC			Bill Forrester	CEDAR PARK	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Compostology LLC			Kash Nathan	Waco	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Computer Dealers & Recyclers Global, Inc (CDR Global)			Jon Barton	oklahoma city	OK	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Connections Education Pearson Online & Blended Learning K-12 US				Columbia	MD	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Consortium for School Networking				Washington	DC	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ConstructConnect				Cincinnati	OH	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Construction Journal LLC			Pamela Exton	Stuart	FL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS (U.S. TOY COMPANY, INC.)			Customer Service	GRANDVIEW	MO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Copy Graphics Inc.			David Valdez	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Core Business Solutions/ UBEO Company (UBEO LCC)			Baldomero Gonzalez	Pharr	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Cosenza & Associates, LLC			Paul Gray	Dallas	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Costco Wholesale			Esmeralda Maldonado	Pharr	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Cox Subscriptions, Inc. (W.T. Cox Information services)			Debra M Knox	Shallotte	NC	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Crabtree Publishing			Greg Escue	New Yoirk	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Crabtree Publishing Company			Andrea Crabtree	New York	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.			Heather Walters	Milwaukee	WI	Automatic	08/18/2021	
crisisgo Inc			chris villaume	CLAYTON	MO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Cross Country Education (Cross Country Staffing, New Mediscan LL			Shannon Middendorf	Woodland Hills	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Crux Solutions (Crux Technology & Security Solutions)			Gale Moericke	Fort Worth	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
CRW Consulting, LLC			Jeffrey W. Harris	Tulsa	OK	Automatic	08/18/2021	
CSLAP (College Scholarship Leadership Access Program)			Thomas Garcia	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Curbell Plastics, Inc.			Bill Heckert	Houston	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Curriculum Associates, LLC			Jackie Sullivan	North Billerica	MA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Custom Sportswear, Inc.			Ron Duzenski	Sewell	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Cybersoft PrimeroEdge (Cybersoft Technologies, Inc.)				Houston	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Cyrgus Co. LLC			Mickey Kinney	Omaha	NE	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.			Steve Patton	Topeka	KS	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Dance Sophisticates			lee Gibson	Indianapolis	IN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Dance Time, LLC			Marissa Camacho	Weslaco	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
DARLING MODELS INC			STEPHEN D. DARLING	STOW	OH	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Data Recognition Corporation				Maple Grove	MN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
DataDesign Solutions			Nina M. Rosete	Monterey	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Davis Publications, Inc.			Laura Flavin	Worcester	MA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
dba Barcom Technology Solutions (Jet Web Communications LLC)			John Huebener	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	

**PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.**  
**VOUCHERS FOR EXAMS AND PRACTICE TESTS FOR BUSINESS AND**  
**INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CERTIFICATIONS BID # 21-22-027**  
**BID OPENING: SEPTEMBER 8, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.**

**Participation Summary - As of 09/17/2021**

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Type</u>	<u>Invitation Date</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
DBA Cherry Lake Publishing/DBA Sleeping Bear Press (CBM LLC)			Mary Randall	North Mankato	MN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
dba Stenhouse Publishers and dba Staff Development for Educator:			Jennifer J. Selby	Portsmouth	NH	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Decisin Tree Inc.			Brent Lawson	El Paso	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Del Alma Publications, LLC			Maricia Rodriguez	Zapata	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Delaney Educational Enterprises				Beecher	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Delgado Guitars (Delgado Guitars, LLC)			Lauren Terry	Nashville	TN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Dell EMC				Round Rock	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Dell Technologies			Michael Robert	Round Rock	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Delta Specialties Supply (Martin Pena)			MARTIN PENA	EDINBURG	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Deltek			Source Management	Herdon	VA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Demco, Inc.			Kim Satterlee	Madison	WI	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Devin Distributing & Packaging Inc.			Sandra Salinas	Palmhurst	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Didax Educational Resources, Inc. (Didax, Inc.)			Margo Hanson	Rowley	MA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Dinah Might Adventures, LP			Brenda Schultz	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)			Michelle Leeman	Carol Stream	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Discount Two-Way Radio Corporation			Stoyan Varbanov	Compton	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
DiscountPC			P Michael Charles	Austin	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Dispensing Dynamics				San Marcos	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
DISYS Solutions, Inc.			Vinu Luthra	Ashburn	VA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
DLB Books, Inc			Danielle LeCronier	Katy	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
DocuNav Solutions (VP Imaging, Inc.)			Shannon Fellows	Frisco	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
DocuWare Corporation			Cory Giovannella	New Windsor	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
DOGGETT FREIGHTLINER OF SOUTH TEXAS, PHARR			MICHAEL GUZMAN	PHARR	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Don Johnston Incorporated			Baylee Royal	Volo	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Double M Laser products inc.				Houston	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Dr. Isaias C. Rodriguez				Mission	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Dream Ranch Office Supplies (Dream Ranch LLC)				Krum	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
DreamBox Learning, Inc.			Lori Hahn	Bellevue	WA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Dual Language Training Institute (Leo Gomez and Consultants, LLC)			Dr. Leo Gomez	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
DynaStudy, Inc.			Ellen Harris	Marble Falls	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
DynEd International Inc			Luis Amelinckx	San Jose	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
E Awards & Gifts			Gene Espinoza	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
EAI EDUCATION (Eric Armin Inc.)			Mary Payne	BOSTON	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Early Spanish Reading (49R Ventures)			Robert Ramirez	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
EBSCO Information Services			Alison Lane	Ipswich	MA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ECOEFFECT			Alejandro Alanis	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Econ Group, LLC			Gilbert Enriquez	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Economy Award Co.				Delmita	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ECS Learning Systems (Asteria Education, Inc.)			Shawndell Byers	Spring Branch	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Ed Tech Soft, Inc.			Vinita Bakhshi	Duluth	GA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Edmentum, Inc.			Bid Operations	Bloomington	MN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
edu Business Solutions, Inc.			Jordan Matanane	San Diego	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Education 2000 (Douglas E. Pennekamp)			Marissa Pennekamp	Houston	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Education Advanced, Inc.				Tyler	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Education Galaxy LLC				Richardson	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Education Plus			Mark Jarrett	Lafayette	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Educational Innovations, Inc			Jennifer Zambello / Bool	BETHEL	CT	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Educational Testing Service				Princeton	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
EducationWise LLC			Rodney Johnson, Ed.D.	Richmond	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
EDUPROJECT ELL, LLC			Julie Kaiser	Plano	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
EIDIM AV Technology (EIDIM Group, Inc.)			Andrew Bang	Buena Park	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Elementari, LLC			Nicole Kang	Mesa	AZ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ELITE PROMOTIONS			Rossy Galarza	Brownsville	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Emma Saenz (Emma Leona Saenz)			Emma L Saenz	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Em's 4 Kids LLC dba Ems for Kids (Em's 4 Kids, LLC)				Culver City	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ENA Services, LLC				Nashville	TN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Encore Data Products, Inc. (Burgess)			Jeff Burgess	Lafayette	CO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ENFANT JORDI DAYCARE AND LEARNING CENTER LLC			ANGELA MARIA CORTEZ	SAN JUAN	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
engage2learn (Engage! Learning, Inc.)			Jaime Cooper	Portland	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
English and Immigration, Inc.			Pilar Mayagoitia	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Ensemble Learning			Leigh Mingle	Piedmont	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Enslow Publishing, LLC			Jenny Speed	New York	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Epitome Technology, Inc			Bhagyasri	Columbia	MD	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ePrep, Inc.				Princeton	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Escue & Associates (Lektro, Inc.)			Greg Escue	Robstown	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ESGI, LLC			Deb Gazzola	Elkhart	IN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ESHA AV			Shrey Parikh	East Brunswick	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
eSpecial Needs (Carrie A. Kouri)			Scott Kouri	SAINT LOUIS	MO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ESTR Publications			Melissa Smilonich	Columbus	OH	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ExaGrid Systems, Inc.			Donna Fortier	Marlborough	MA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ExploreLearning, LLC			Accounts Receivable	Boston	MA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Exploros, Inc.			Yoel Givol	Wayland	MA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Express Booksellers (Express Booksellers, LLC)			Jule Maxwell	Dallas	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Express Readers (Express Readers Inc.)			Elise M Lovejoy	Pasadena	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Fedex Office and Print Services, Inc			Humberto Barberena	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Ferguson Facilities Supply				San Anotnio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
FireFly Computers				Saint Paul	MN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
First Choice Educational Publishing			Mark Jarrett	Lafayette	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	

**PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.**  
**VOUCHERS FOR EXAMS AND PRACTICE TESTS FOR BUSINESS AND**  
**INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CERTIFICATIONS BID # 21-22-027**  
**BID OPENING: SEPTEMBER 8, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.**

**Participation Summary - As of 09/17/2021**

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Type</u>	<u>Invitation Date</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
FISHER SCIENCE EDUCATION (Fisher Scientific Co LLC (Fisher Scienc				Atlanta	GA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Fitness Finders Inc			Ann Brown	JACKSON	MI	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Fivestar Tee Printing and Embroidery (ROJOLIN, LLC)				Pharr	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Flaghouse Inc			John Holt	Hasbrouck Heights	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Flinn Scientific Inc			Jim Nesbit	Batavia	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Floral Park Consulting LLC				Floral Park	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Focused Technology LLC			Chris Feeney	Sarasota	FL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Follett School Solutions, Inc.			Sarah Eisenhauer	McHenry	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Footsteps 2 Brilliance, Inc.			Holly De Leon	Washington	DC	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Forde-Ferrier, LLC			Hector Rivera	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Foremost Telecommunications Corporation			Lawrence Halcomb	Dallas	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Foundations In Teaching (Rogelio Gomez Jr.)			Rogelio Gomez Jr.	Mission	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Franklin Covey Client Sales Inc.			Luana Masso	Salt Lake City	UT	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Frio Marketing Group , LLC			Cynthia Rodriguez	SAN ANTONIO	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Frog Street Press, LLC			Robin Rosen	Southlake	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Frontera Concetps, LLC			John C Garza	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Frontier Business				Irving	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Frontier Southwest Incorporated (Frontier Communications)			Joseph Walker	Irving	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Full Compass (Full Compass Systems)			Luis Acosta	Madison	WI	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Full Stop Equipment LLC			Elias Macias	La Joya	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
FuvaMedia Publishing llc			Jerry Chapa	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Galaxy Next Generation, Inc.			Magen McGahee	Toccoa	GA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Gareth Stevens Publishing OR Gareth Stevens Classroom OR Gareth			Jenny Speed	New York	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Garrett Book Company (Garrett Operating Company LLC)			Cheryl York	Ada	OK	Automatic	08/18/2021	
GL Group, Inc dba Booksource			Danielle Stevens	Saint Louis	MO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Glass Arc INC			Michael Lucia	Bellevue	WA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Goodheart-Willcox Publisher (The Goodheart-Willcox Company, Inc				Tinley Park	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
GovConnection, Inc.				Pittsburgh	PA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Govmation Enterprise Solutions			Dwaylyn Holland	McKinney	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
GraceNotes, LLC.			Don Crafton	Richmond	VA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
GradeCam LLC			Debbie Delaney	Livermore	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Great Beginnings Childcare (Garza)			Gracie Garza	San Juan	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Green Dream Internationl			Antone Austin	Erie	PA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Greenhaven Press, Lucent Books, Kidhaven Press (Greenhaven Pub			Jenny Speed	New York	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Greenwood Office Outfitters			Robert Rosalez	Fort Worth	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Grey House Publishing - Salem Press Imprint				HACKENSACK	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Groggy Dog Sportswear			Mary Ann Chambers	DENTON	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.				Austin	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Guardian Music and Group Travel			Matthew Granger	Park Ridge	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Guardian Security Solutions			John Greeson	Lubbock	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Hameray Publishing Group, Inc.			Kevin Yuen	Los Angeles	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
hand2mind, Inc.			Rashonda Carroll	Vernon Hills	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Harcourt Outlines, Inc. (Harcourt Industries, Inc.)			Andrew M Norris	Milroy	IN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Harry K. Wong Publications, Inc.			Customer Service Repr	Mountain View	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Harvest Technology Group				Alpharetta	GA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Hasty Awards			Thad O'Connor	Ottawa	KS	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Hatch, Inc			Sales Operations	Winston-Salem	NC	Automatic	08/18/2021	
HAZELDEN PUBLISHING (HAZELDEN BETTY FORD FOUNDATION)			HELEN ALSAID	CENTER CITY	MN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
HDL Promos			HERIBERTO LOPEZ	WESLACO	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
HEGGERTY PHONEMIC AWARENESS (Literacy Resources, Inc)			Mary Beiser	Carol Stream	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Heinemann (Greenwood Publishing LLC)			Lori Lampert	Portsmouth	NH	Automatic	08/18/2021	
HERFF JONES			Luis J. Garza	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Herff Jones LLC (Hercules Achievement Inc)				Chicago	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Hermes Trading Co., Inc. dba Hermes Music			Eduardo Zamorano Jr.	Pharr	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Hexagramm Books (Hexagramm US LLC)			Robert Celic	Decatur	GA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
HID GLOBAL K-12			Mike Garcia	SAN ANTONIO	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
High End Advertising			Mariano Nunez	Mission	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
High School Achievements			Carla Camara	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Highlights Consumer Services, Inc (Highlights for Children. LLC)			Laura Rice	Columbus	OH	Automatic	08/18/2021	
HighScope Educational Research Foundation			Mary L Greene	Ypsilanti	MI	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Hiperware Labs Inc			Amey Laud	Vancouver	WA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
HMI Services, Inc			Tracy Barnett	Blue Bell	SC	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Hodges Badge Company, Inc			Allison Abgrab	Portsmouth	RI	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Holzberg Communications, Inc.			Andy Holzberg	Totowa	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Hoonuit, LLC			Carrie Hannigan	Little Falls	MN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing Company			Shawn Weirather	Geneva	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)			Rebecca Dearman	Birmingham	AL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
HP Financial Services (Hewlett Packard Financial Services Company			Paul Hermann	Berkeley Heights	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
https://www.mindriselearning.com			Donna Drake	Driftwood	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Hunt's Photo & Video (W.B. Hunt Co., Inc.)			Roger Treadwell	Melrose	MA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Hypertec USA Inc. (Hypertec Direct)			Mike Marracino	TEMPE	AZ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
iBenzer, Inc.			Leon YU	College Point	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Imagery Graphic Systems			Matt Tumelson	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Imagine Learning, Inc.			Jesse Sanchez	Provo	UT	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Imprint Resources			Lisa Schlensker	Richardson	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Indeco			Martin Pena	Belton	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Independent Living Aids LLC			Karin Danza	Buffalo	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Infinite Campus, Inc.				Blaine	MN	Automatic	08/18/2021	

**PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.**  
**VOUCHERS FOR EXAMS AND PRACTICE TESTS FOR BUSINESS AND**  
**INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CERTIFICATIONS BID # 21-22-027**  
**BID OPENING: SEPTEMBER 8, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.**

**Participation Summary - As of 09/17/2021**

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Type</u>	<u>Invitation Date</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
Infinite Computer Solutions				Rockville	MD	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Ingram Library Services LLC (Ingram Industries Inc.)			Christi Cunningham	La Vergne	TN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Innive Inc			Sales	Tampa	FL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
INNOVAERA INC DBASUPERNOVA				McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Inno-Versity LLC			Jerry Zandstra	Grand Rapids	MI	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Insight			Darak Weaver	McAllen,	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Insight Public Sector (Sawyers)				Tempe	AZ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Intech Southwest Services				san antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Integral Mathematics, Inc.			Kelli Mallory	Frisco	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Interactive Health Technologies			Jen Ohlson	Austin	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
International Travel Education			Delia Magdaleno	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Interstate Books4School (Interstate Promotional Distributors, Inc.)			Amy Fields	madison	WI	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Intervene			Aaron McCloud	Stafford	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Ion Wave Technologies, Inc			Darren Henderson	Springfield	MO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Istation (Imagination Station, Inc.)			Monika Flood	Dallas	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
IT RECYCLING GROUP			Kay Ramon	GEORGETOWN	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ITSLearning INC				Newton	MA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
IXL Learning, Inc.			Nektaria Klouvidakis	San Mateo	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
J. Appleseed (The Creative Company)			Jason Johnson	Mankato	MN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
J.W. Pepper & Son, Inc.			Pat Clemens	Philadelphia	PA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Jane Schaffer Academic Writing Program (Louis Educational Concer)			Dr. Deborah E. Louis	Dallas	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
JANGA Technology LLC			Andrea Anguiano	Pharr	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
JAR Systems, LLC				Bradenton	FL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Jarrett Publishing Company				Ronkonkoma	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Jigsaw Learning LLC, dba TeachTown				Woburn	MA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Jostens, Inc.			Carlos Trejo	Chicago	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
JS&A Fire and Safety			James Stofer	Farmers Branch	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Junior Library Guild (MT LIBRARY SERVICES, INC.)			Joni Anderson	Carol Stream	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
K.C. AD SPECIALTIES, INC.			Leroy Cadena	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
K12Marketplace LLC			Dalton Williams	Ozark	MO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
K12Savings (Textbook Brokers inc)			Dylan Silkey	Sparta	MO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Kagan Professional Development (Armstrong)			Lori Allnutt	SAN CLEMENTE	NV	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Kagan Publishing (Harman)			Hannah Harman	San Clemente	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
KAMICO Instructional Media (KAMICO Instructional Media, Inc.)			Kathy Michael	Salado	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Kaplan Early Learning Compnay			Terry Floyd	Lewisville	NC	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Kelly Reider dba English Learner Portal			Kelly Reider	Pasadena	MD	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Kennedy Consulting & Assessment, LLC			Sofia Adams Kennedy, E	Weslaco	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Kent Adhesive Products Company (KAPCO)			Shawn Smith	Kent	OH	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Kesler Science LLC				Houston	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Keystone Books and Media				Beecher	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Kids Immersion, LLC				Mt. Hood	OR	Automatic	08/18/2021	
KinderLab Robotics			Jeff Starr	Waltham	MA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Kinems Inc			Michael Boloudakis	New York	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Lab Resources, Inc.			Jessica Hooks	Tomball	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)			TREY GONZALEZ	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
LD Products, Inc.			Diana Athey	Long Beach	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
lead4ward, LLC			Kim Lehman	PLANO	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Learn Lounge (314 Easy Math, LLC)			Alejandro Magallanes	Houston	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Learning A-Z, LLC			Accounts Receivable	Boston	MA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Learning Explorer LLC			Kenny Spain	Santa Barbara	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Learning Services International Inc			Donna Villena	Springfield	OR	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Learning Without Tears			Scott Stewart	Gaithersburg	MD	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Learning Zone (Kimco Educational Products Inc.)			Michael Rendon	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Legna International Trade			Albeza Alanis	El Paso	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Lerner Publishing Group				Minneapolis	MN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Lexia Learning Systems LLC			Carol Keller	Concord	MA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Lexine Inc			Frank Martinez	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)			Scott Wiland	Houston	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Liberty Source			Susan Skaggs	AUSTIN	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Library Video Company d/b/a SAFARI Montage				West Conshohocken	PA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Limitless Office Products			Mita Guha	RICHARDSON	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Lincoln Learning Solutions				Rochester	PA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Lisa Torres, Mary Kay				Edinburg	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Little Giants Learning Center				Alamo	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Little Green Apples Designs Inc.			Alfredo	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Little Medical School RGV			Cinthia Esquivel	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
LocoRobo Innovations Inc			Pramod Abichandani	Philadelphia	PA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Logical Front			Adrian villalba Villalba	SANDY	UT	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Lone Star Communications			Kent Taylor	Grand Prairie	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Lone Star Education Products and Services, LLC			Vicki Robinson	Bulverde	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Lone Star Learning (Lone Star Learning Sales & Marketing, Inc)			Lee Ann Evans	Lubbock	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Lone Star Percussion (ZNK Partners LLC)				Dallas	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Lowman Consulting LLC			John Lowman	Sachse	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Luck's Music Library			Sales Department	Madison Heights	MI	Automatic	08/18/2021	
M&A Technology (M&A Technology Inc.)			Donna Shepard	Carrolton	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Macie Publishing Company				Peapack	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Mackin Educational Resources (Mackin Book Company)			Grace Mundt	Burnsville	MN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Magic Software Pvt Ltd			Shivansh Srivastava	new york	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	

**PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.**  
**VOUCHERS FOR EXAMS AND PRACTICE TESTS FOR BUSINESS AND**  
**INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CERTIFICATIONS BID # 21-22-027**  
**BID OPENING: SEPTEMBER 8, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.**

**Participation Summary - As of 09/17/2021**

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Type</u>	<u>Invitation Date</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
Manning Navcomp Inc			Michael Wells	Austin	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Marie Bou K12 Inc			Linda Lulic	Plattsburg	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
MARK HOSKINS ENTERPRISES LLC			Mark Hoskins	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Mark My Words LLC (Walker Bookstore) (Mark My Words LLC)			Susan Walker	Tempe	AZ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Martha Gomez			Martha Gomez	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
MasteryPrep (Ring Publications LLC)			Joe Guerra	Baton Rouge	LA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Math Teachers Press, Inc.			Le Ann Schommer	Minneapolis	MN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
MatScience Inc.			Barbara S. Brown	Dallas	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
maxi aids			angela giglio	farmingdale	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
MC Austin			Monica Escamilla	Austin	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
McCormick's Group, LLC			Jessica Slabaugh	Wheeling	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
McGraw-Hill School Education, LLC			Kimberly Harvey, Sr. Dir	Columbus	OH	Automatic	08/18/2021	
MECA Sportswear, Inc.			Dolores F. Rodriguez	Tomah	WI	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Medicaid Finance & Consulting Services (Houston Independent Sch			Michael Gonzalez	Houston	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Medicaleshop Inc.			Asrar Ahmed	New Milford	CT	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Melhart Music Center			Jim Melhart	Mcallen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Meraki Institute of Beauty and Wellness, LLC			Belinda Ibarra	Pharr	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Meridian Student Planners (JOSTENS)			Ineta Chernish	Sedalia	MO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
MIND Research Institute				Irvine	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
MindPlay (Methods & Solutions, Inc.)			Karen Chase	Tucson	AZ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Mindsets Learning, Inc.			Marissa Di Pasquale	Portola Valley	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Mitinet, Inc.			Kelly Jo Mouzakis	Bethany	MO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
MJR EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES				Houston	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
MobyMax			John Jennings	PITTSBURGH	PA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Modern Education Services (Modern Insight LLC)			Shane Miller	Bel Air	MD	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Mometrix Media LLC			Jason R. (Jay) Willis	Beaumont	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Monarch Teaching Technologies, Inc.			Jane Lord	Cleveland	OH	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Montessori Services			Thea Perrone	Santa Rosa	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Morris Printing Group, Inc (School Mate)			Cari Greenough	Kearney	NE	Automatic	08/18/2021	
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC			JAMES L. EWING	CHICAGO	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
MRC Jr. UIL Study Materials			Jamie Pennington	Paradise	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Mrs. Dominga A. Vela				Edinburg	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
MTM Recognition d/b/a Jostens Awards			Darrin Hobaugh	Oklahoma City	OK	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Museum of Science				Boston	MA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Music in Motion			Kristi Graham	Plano	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
MUSICTIME, INC.			Christine Iacovone	HADDONFIELD	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Mustang Apparel dba Incentive Brands			Mike Monahan	Plano	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Mvation Worldwide Inc.			Barry Weinstein	Glen Cove	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
MYVRSPOT (MYVRSPOT, LLC)			LISA HARMISON	FORT COLLINS	CO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
n2y LLC			Bill Miller	Huron	OH	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Namify, LLC				Springville	UT	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Nasco Education LLC (Nasco)				Fort Atkinson	WI	Automatic	08/18/2021	
National Art & School Supplies Inc.				Rahway	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
National Educational Music Company				Mountainside	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
National Educational Systems			Sylvia Cantu	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
National Highlights, Inc., dba Mason Crest Publishing			Greg Escue	Broomall	PA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
National Math and Science Initiative (National Math and Science In			Toni Schneider	DALLAS	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
National Recruiting Consultants			Stefanie Murphy	CARROLLTON	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
NATIONAL SCHOOL PRODUCTS (JOHN C NOWELL)			AMY EAKINS	MARYVILLE	TN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Navigate360, LLC			Heather Connelly	Richfield	OH	Automatic	08/18/2021	
NBCP Communications Systems (New Beginings Capital Partnersh				San Antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
NCS-Network Cabling Services (Network Cabling Services, Inc.)			Richard Walters	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
NERDVANA (NERDVANA STEAM EDU)			Hiten Patel	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Netsync Network Solutions			Xavier Trevino	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
new beginnings learning academy # 1			Bertha Molina	pharr	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
New Leaders			Karen Skalitzy	New York	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
New Readers Press (ProLiteracy)				Syracuse	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
New Start School			J. Ricardo Sobrevilla	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Newmark Learning, LLC				New Rochelle	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
NewPath Learning			Linda Johanneman	Victor	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Newsela, Inc.			Dody Gerick	New York	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Nick Rail Music			David Harms (a.k.a. Luck	Santa Barbara	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Norma's Create and Learn Stands, LLC (Norma Lisa Flores)			Norma Lisa Flores	Rio Grande City	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Northwest Evaluation Association			Rachelle Moore	Portland	OR	Automatic	08/18/2021	
NovaTech				Nashville	TN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
NRSJ, Inc. (National Reading Styles Institute)			Bob Foley	Syosset	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Nutanix			Kristopher Alexander Dit	San Jose	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Nystrom Education; The Center for Learning; MindSparks; The Writ				Culver City	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Office Depot, Inc			Nadia Garza	Austin	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Olivas Music (Bob Farley Music Inc.)			Jaime Olivas	El Paso	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
OMA INDUSTRIES, LLC			Lucia Valdez	HARLINGEN	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ONE WAY EDUCATION, LLC			Carlos Salazar	HOUSTON	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Open Up Resources			Lynda English	Menlo Park	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Oriental Trading Co/Mindware (OTC Brands, Inc)				Des Moines	IA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ORIGO Education			Paulette Dorsey	Earth City	MO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Oticon Inc			Cathleen Van Evra	Somerset	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Otter Graphics Inc.			Robert Vincent	Oxnard	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
OverDrive, Inc.				Cleveland	OH	Automatic	08/18/2021	

**PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.**  
**VOUCHERS FOR EXAMS AND PRACTICE TESTS FOR BUSINESS AND**  
**INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CERTIFICATIONS BID # 21-22-027**  
**BID OPENING: SEPTEMBER 8, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.**

**Participation Summary - As of 09/17/2021**

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Type</u>	<u>Invitation Date</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
Overlooked Books				Killeen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Oxford University Press (THE CHANCELLOR MASTERS AND SCHOLAI			Susan Goodgion	Cary	NC	Automatic	08/18/2021	
P3 Imaging Solutions			Paul Mery	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Pacific Learning			Customer Service	Cypress	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
PASCO scientific (Montgomery)			Greg Montgomery	Roseville	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Paxton/Patterson LLC			Kitty Sivak	Chicago	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
PCMG, Inc.			Elanie Bungay	Los Angeles	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
PCPC Direct			Frank Parent	Houston	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Pencil Ladies, LLC			Joan Tolle	Colorado City	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Pender's Music Company (Betrold Enterprises Inc.)			Richard Gore	Denton	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Perez Technologies			Mario Perez	Mission	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Perfection Learning Corporation				Logan	IA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Performance Scoring			Michael Terneus	Farmers Branch	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Performing Arts Supply Co.			Stacey Ambrose	Houston	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Perma-Bound Books (Hertzberg-New Method, Inc.)			Heather Cook	JACKSONVILLE	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Phoenix embroidery and screen printing (RELY Enterprises)			lupe salinas	edinburg	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Phynx Fire & Security			ROY OLIVAREZ	San Juan	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
PicoMan Photography			Rick Rodriguez	Weslaco	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
PIECES OF LEARNING			Peggy Hord	MARION	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Pioneer Valley Books (Pioneer Valley Educational Press)			Lauri Yanis	Northampton	MA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Pitsco Education (Pitsco Inc)			Mendi Brazil	Pittsburg	KS	Automatic	08/18/2021	
PKJ INTERNATIONAL LLC			SIJO JOSE	STAFFORD	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Plexus Consulting, LLC			Kai Wulff	Brownsville	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
PM MEDIA GROUP LLC (Casa Magazine LLC)			Aldo I Ortiz	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
PowerSchool Group LLC			Joseph Ayala	Folsom	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Precision Micrographics & Imaging , Inc.			jerry collins	Austin	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
PREMIER & COMPANIES			Henry Melendez	NEW YORK	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Prentke Romich Company dba PRC-Salttillo			Tammy Roberts	Wooster	OH	Automatic	08/18/2021	
PresenceLearning			Kelly McKinney	New York	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
PRESTWICK HOUSE, INC.			Bret Scott	CLAYTON	DE	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Prime Systems				HOUSTON	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ProCare Therapy, Inc			Tony Miller	Tucker	GA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ProComputing Corporation			Michael McKinstry	Grapevine	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Program Evaluation & Educational Research Solutions			Eleazar Ramirez	Dallas	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Progressive Marketing (JA Pro Marketing, Inc.)			Christina Noriega	Lexington	KY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Promo Masters (Alex Gene Del Fierro)			Edna J. Pena	Alton	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Promo Solutions				Frisco	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Prufrock Press Inc			Elizabeth Trout	Waco	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Public Consulting Group Inc			Maureen Farrell	Boston	MA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)			PATRICIA OLIVAS	TAMPA	FL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
QEP, Inc. Professional Books			Catherine McGough	PLANO	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Quail Solutions			Brad Meggison	Victoria	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
QuaverMusic.com (QuaverMusic.com, LLC)				Nashville	TN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Rainbow Book Company				Beecher	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
RALLY! Education			Fran Mure	Glen Head	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Ranch House Candles (Rachel Broyles)			Michael Broyles	Kerrville	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Rave Energy (TZMedia)			Tarek Chowdhury	Plano	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Ray's Business Products				Pharr	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Read It Once Again			Dean Schaper	Inman	SC	Automatic	08/18/2021	
READING PLUS LLC			Julie Miller-Johnson	Winooski	VT	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Realityworks, Inc.				Eau Claire	WI	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Really Good Stuff, LLC			Bids Department	Shelton	CT	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Red River Technology LLC (Red River)			Kimberly Reed	Claremont	NH	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Renaissance Learning				Wisconsin Rapids	WI	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Rethink Autism, Inc.				New York	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))				McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Reynolds Manufacturing Corporation			Vicki Reynolds	Abilene	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
RGV GUARDIAN ENTERPRISES LLC DBA DERTY SPORTS (DERTY SPOI			Rick Romo	PHARR	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
RGV Tutor, LLC			Yuko Garcia	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
RGV Vocational Services, LLC.			Elias Macias Jr.	La Joya	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Rhythm Band Instruments			Adam Schweitzer	Fort Worth	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Rio Creative Studio				Mission	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Rio Grande Valley College (Lan-Rod Investments, LLC)			Belinda Ibarra	Pharr	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Risas y Sonrisas Spanish for Kids (Risas y Sonrisas L.L.C.)			Leticia Smith	Austin	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Riverside Insights (Riverside Assessments, LLC)			Accounts Receivables	Chicago	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Riverside Technologies, Inc.			Tom Bosley	North Sioux City	SD	Automatic	08/18/2021	
RM Acquisition LLC DBA Rand McNally				Chicago	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Romeo Music			Julie Romeo	COPPELL	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Romo Contractors, LLC			Romo Contractors LLC	Laredo	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Rosen Classroom OR Rosen Digital OR Jackdaw Publications (The R			Jenny Speed	New York	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Rosetta Stone Ltd.			Krista Northcut	Harrisonburg	VA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ROURKE EDUCATIONAL MEDIA (Carson Dellosa Publishing)			Susan Powell	DALLAS	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
royal media network inc.			irene diaz	WINDSOR MIL	MD	Automatic	08/18/2021	
RTI International (Research Triangle Institute)			Linda Eubanks	Research Triangle Park	NC	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Russell Carroll Manufacturing, Inc			Jay L. Krause	Raleigh	NC	Automatic	08/18/2021	
RYE Consulting (RYE Consulting of Illinois Inc.)			rayna yaker	chicago	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
S/P2 (U, Inc.)			Sami Johnson	Overland Park	KS	Automatic	08/18/2021	
s3strategies, LLC			Sherry Owens	Lubbock	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	



**PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.**  
**VOUCHERS FOR EXAMS AND PRACTICE TESTS FOR BUSINESS AND**  
**INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CERTIFICATIONS BID # 21-22-027**  
**BID OPENING: SEPTEMBER 8, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.**

**Participation Summary - As of 09/17/2021**

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Type</u>	<u>Invitation Date</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
Saddleback Educational, Inc.			Brittany Gomez	Costa Mesa	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Safal Partners			Shivani Chatterjee	Houston	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Safari Micro			Matt Fretwell	Chandler	AZ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Salvia Consulting (Maple Lake Services)			Charles Salvia	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
SAM Labs Inc			Fred Wolfe	Boston	MA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Samsclub 8250			Carlos Garcia	mcallen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
SATORI DISPLAY (ANA C TOBIAS DBA SATORI DISPLAY)			ANA TOBIAS	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Savvas Learning Company LLC (Gateway Education Holdings LLC)			Beverly Miller	Paramus	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Scanning Pens Inc				CLEARWATER	FL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Scantron Corporation			Michelle Nira	Eagan	MN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Scene Shop Services				Edinburg	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Scholastic Inc.			Representative	Jefferson City	MO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
SCHOLASTIC LIBRARY PUBLISHING INC			Credit & Collections	Cincinnati	OH	Automatic	08/18/2021	
School Life, a divi. imagestuff			Juli DellaLibera	Spring	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
School Outfitters				Cincinnati	OH	Automatic	08/18/2021	
School Specialty, Inc.			Accounts Receivable	Greenville	WI	Automatic	08/18/2021	
School Tee Factory (Custom Sportswear, Inc.)			Ron Duzenski	Sewell	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Schoolhouse Connections			Victor Hugo Valenzuela	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
School-it!, Inc.				Mission	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
School's In, LLC			Vanessa Clark	Cincinnati	OH	Automatic	08/18/2021	
SchoolSpire, Inc.			Clayton Alexander	Plano	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Sebco Books (Library Sales, Inc.)			Jamie Comer	Pembroke Park	FL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Sex Ed Mart			Stephanie Mitelman	Montreal	QC Can	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Sharon Wells Mathematics Curriculum Inc.			Vanessa Hamel	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
SHI international				Austin	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Signal Perfection, Ltd.			Sales Dev	Tampa	FL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Silicon Mountain Memory (WayTech, LLC)			Ann Monticello	Fenton	MO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
SilkWeb Consulting and Development, LLC			Angela Robbins	Scottsdale	AZ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Sirius Education Solutions (Sirius Education Solutions LLC)			Susan Bernal	Austin	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
SIXRNS FILIPINIANA TX LLC			Ted Ray Llasos	San Juan	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Skill Demand Corp			Adam McKnight	Carmel	IN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Skyline Technology Solutions, LLC.			Donna Ridgeway	Glen Burnie	MD	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Skyward, Inc			Darcy Grabski	Stevens Point	WI	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Smartbook Media Inc.			Warren Rylands	New York	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Smartcom Telephone, LLC.			Robert Sanchez	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
SmartSchool Sytems			David Walling	Kingwood	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Smore (Fireplace Inc)			Carole Venesky	Pittsburgh	PA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Softchoice Corporation			Juan Arango	Chicago	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Software One, Inc.			Matt Wierman	Waukesha	WI	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Solice Technologies (Echo Eight Inc.)			Alfredo Rubalcaba	Brownsville	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Solid Border, Inc.			David Williams	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Solid IT Networks, Inc			Staci Giddings	Dallas	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Solix, Inc				Parsippany	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Sonova USA Inc.			Credit Department	Chicago	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Sonrisas Spanish (Lindner)			Brooks Lindner	Pagosa Springs	CO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
South Texas College				McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
SOUTH TEXAS COMMUNICATIONS, INC.			JAMES L. EWING	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Southern Computer Warehouse, Inc.			Julia Stewart	Marietta	GA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Southern Science SUppl (Southern Science Supply, LLC)			Carol Espensen	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)			Dale Christiansen	Maryland Heights	MO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
SPD Consulting (Marianella Franklin)			Marianella Franklin	Mission	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Spirit Monkey, LLC			Luis deBonoPaula	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Square Panda Inc.			Melissa Johnson	Sunnyvale	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Square Technology (David Frisbie)			David Frisbie	Carrollton	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
SRC Solutions, Inc.				Center Valley	PA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
ST Electric LLC			Santiago Tamez	Mission	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC			David Wilson	Wheeling	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Staples Contract & Commercial			Ladara Lucas	Dallas	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Staples Inc (Staples Contract and Commercial LLC)			Ronnie Valentin	Houston	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Starr Music Academy (Corine Garcia)			Corine Garcia	Rio Grande City	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Starr Telecom (Artcom Communications South)			Juan Hinojosa	Palmview	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
STEM Revolution LLC			Lorna Finnan	HENDERSON	NV	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Steps to Literacy			Bryan Thompson	Bridgewater	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Strategic Partnerships, Inc			Kristin Gordon	Austin	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Summit K12 Holdings Inc			John P Kresky	Austin	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Summit Speech Therapy, PLLC			Amanda Ahmed	Frisco	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Super Duper Publications (Super Duper Inc.)			Daphne Sanders	Greenville	SC	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Superior Alarms (Alan Yoder Enterprises, Incorporated)				McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Superior Text			Rick Scott	Ypsilanti	MI	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Supporting Science, Inc.			Rosemary Martin	SMITHVILLE	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
T.E.B. Benefits Group Inc			Marc Hernandez	El Paso	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
T9 Sports			Venustiano Martinez	Los Fresnos	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
TagleRock Technologies, LLC.			Keegan Santos	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
TanChes Global Management Inc			Tanaz Choudhury	Sugar Land	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Taymark (Andersons It's Elementary)			Kara Schneider	Minneapolis	MN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
TCG Group Holdings (TCG Group Holdings, LLP)				AUSTIN	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
TCI . (Teachers' Curriculum Institute)			Jodi Forrest	Rancho Cordova	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Teacher Created Materials, Inc.				Huntington Beach	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	

**PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.**  
**VOUCHERS FOR EXAMS AND PRACTICE TESTS FOR BUSINESS AND**  
**INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CERTIFICATIONS BID # 21-22-027**  
**BID OPENING: SEPTEMBER 8, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.**

**Participation Summary - As of 09/17/2021**

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Type</u>	<u>Invitation Date</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
TEACHER DIRECT (TDSA, LLC)			JOSH BOX	BIRMINGHAM	AL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Teacher Heaven, Inc.			Susan Savoie	Austin	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Teachers Discovery Inc. (American Eagle Company Inc.)			Cynthia Kettlewell	Auburn Hills	MI	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Teaching Strategies, LLC			Sayra Hughes	Bethesda	MD	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Teaching Systems, Inc.			Kim Savage	Arlington	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
TeachTransform, Inc			Cindy Hamilton	AUSTIN	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Technical Laboratory Systems Inc. (Technical Laboratory Systems, I)			Lisa Stewart	Houston	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Technology Integration Group				San Antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
TechTerra Education			John Putnam	Durham	NC	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Teen Success Messaging (Teen Success Messaging LLC)			Lucy Long	RICHARDSON	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
TekVisions, Inc.			Elizabeth Blythe	TEMECULA	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Terra Nova Violins (Terra Nova Violins LLC)			Abbas Selgi	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Texas Association of School Boards			Karlyn Keller	Austin	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Texas Band and Orchestra			Daniel Rivera	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Texas Motion Sports			Toni Miller	Richardson	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Texas State Billing Services Inc			Stasia Viator	Kyle	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
TFH (USA) Ltd.			MARIAN NATALI	GIBSONIA	PA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
The Child's World, Inc.				Mankato	MN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
The Class Ring Company				McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
The College Board				Austin	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
The Flippen Group			Michael Holt	College Station	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
The Grafix Express LLC			Janie Cedillo	Pharr	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
The Library Store, Inc.			Shayla Hill	TREMONT	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
The Lincoln Electric Company				Euclid	OH	Automatic	08/18/2021	
The Literacy Architects, LLC			Seema Tejura	Dallas	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
The Master Teacher			Angelika Patterson	Manhattan	KS	Automatic	08/18/2021	
The Office Pal				Freehold	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
The PlanIT Room			Cecilia Hernandez	El Paso	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
The Reading Warehouse			Todd Hohensee	North Charleston	SC	Automatic	08/18/2021	
The Social Agency			Suzanne Taranto-Ethere	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
The Supply Room Inc			Crystal Valachi	Oxford	AL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
The Trophy House			Isaac Serna	Pharr	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
The Writing Academy, LLC			Kelley Kratky	Kemah	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
THEATRE HOUSE (Fourth Wall LLC)			Marty Boyer	COVINGTON	KY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
THERAPRO, INC.			KAREN CONRAD Weihra	FRAMINGHAM	MA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Thrive Academics			Brandon Edwards	Canyon Country	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Tin Man Press (Matthew R. Rasmussen)				Eugene	OR	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Toolkit Technologies, Inc.				Austin	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Toshiba America Business Solutions, Inc.			BRIGITTE HOLMDAHL	Lake Forest	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Total Imaging Solutions (Digital Service and Sales)			Silver Esparza	McAllen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Total Seminars, LLC.			Kathy Yale	Houston	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Total Technology Results			Maureen Craine	San Marcos	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
TouchMath Acquisition LLC			Nancy Lawrence	Colorado Springs	CO	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Translation & Interpretation Network (Catholic Charities Diocese of			Meti Dibra	Fort Worth	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Trevino's Digital Photography, Inc			Joe G Trevino	Pharr	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
TRI-COUNTY COMMUNICATIONS				WESLACO	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Triggers Media			Bobby Villarreal	Mission	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Trinity3 Technology			Kendell Rickman	Saint Paul	MN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
TripleNterprises Educational Publishing (TripleNterprises Inc.)			Nino Tarantino	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Tri-state Camera Exch. Inc.			Shmaya Friedlander	Brooklyn	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Troxell Communications, Inc.			Andres Barragan	Phoenix	AZ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Turbo Images			Steve Payne	Saint-Georges, QC. Cana	QC	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Turing Tumble			Amy Dunagan	North Oaks	MN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Turning a New Page (Turning a New Page Educational Consultants I			Darryl Mroczkowski	Tucson	AZ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Tuxedo Connect (Tuxedo Connect LLC)			Wylie Branch	Fort Worth	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
UNITED CHEMISTRY			Iram Lopez	Pharr	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
United Data Technologies			Tyler Coombs	Miramar	FL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Universal Adaptive Consulting Services			Valencia S. Hicks	Henrico	VA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Urban TV's			Gilberto Rocha	Palmview	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
US WHOLESALE PRODUCTS			Jeff Alloway	SAN ANTONIO	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
USA Fundraisers LLC			Terence Kitchens	Mont Belvieu	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
UWorld			Dale Fleury	Dallas	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Valley Custom Prints			Danny Garza	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Valley Sports			Normalinda Ortiz	Mission	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Vanguard IT Solutions LLC			Pedro Sandoval	brownsville	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Vantage Point ITAD			Martin Lampson	Oklahoma City	OK	Automatic	08/18/2021	
VCRNOW (Visual Candy Resources Inc.)			Jeff Andersen	Red Oak	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Velazquez Press (Academic Learning Company)				El Monte	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Vertex Marketing			Dr. Sue Bayer	Stafford	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Videotex Systems, Inc.			Dika Causevic	Dallas	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
VIS Enterprises (Velma I. Sandell)			Milton S. Sandell III	Plano	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Vision Associates (Kristen Knoll DBA Vision Associates)			Kristen Knoll	Wonder Lake	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Vista Higher Learning, Inc.			Carla Leiva	Boston	MA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Vivacity Tech PBC			Tanya Maloley	Saint Paul	MN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Voyager Sopris Learning, Inc.			Accounts Receivable	Boston	MA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
VTX1 Companies (VTX Communications, LLC)			Linda Garza	Raymondville	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
VWR International LLC, Sargent Welch (VWR Funding Inc.)			Mark Tringali	Rochester	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
VWR International, LLC dba Ward's Science			Customer Service	Pittsburgh	PA	Automatic	08/18/2021	

**PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.**  
**VOUCHERS FOR EXAMS AND PRACTICE TESTS FOR BUSINESS AND**  
**INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CERTIFICATIONS BID # 21-22-027**  
**BID OPENING: SEPTEMBER 8, 2021 @ 2:30 P.M.**

**Participation Summary - As of 09/17/2021**

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Type</u>	<u>Invitation Date</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
WalkerCom, Inc.			Ray Saldivar	Pearland	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Walmart Inc				Bentonville	AR	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Waterford Research Institute			Jackie Alldredge	Sandy	UT	Automatic	08/18/2021	
We Help Two			We Help Two	Longview	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Weigl Publishers Inc.			Warren Rylands	New York	NY	Automatic	08/18/2021	
WellCheckCAM (AGTS LLC)			April Alexander	Elkridge	MD	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Wenger Corporation			Jodi Tuthill	Owatonna	MN	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Weslaco Music Center			Luis Sustaita Jr.	Mercedes	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
West Music Company			Beth Villhauer	Coralville	IA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
WestEd			Virgilio F. Tinio, Jr.	San Francisco	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Western Psychological Services - WPS (Manson Western, LLC)				torrance	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Wieser Educational, Inc.			Christina Stoffel	Rancho Santa Margarita	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
WILLIAM H. SADLER, INC.			Valerie Tucker	Newark	NJ	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Winner's World (RGV Awards LLC)			Roel Nava	Pharr	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Wolverine Sports, Schoolmasters (School-Tech, Inc)				Ann Arbor	MI	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Wood Etc. Co.			Wolfgang Walther	Irving	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Woodwind & Brasswind, Inc				Westlake Village	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
World Book, Inc.				Chicago	IL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
World Wide Imaging Supplies (Zapopan Business Group LLC)			Jesse Ayon	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Worldgate (Worldgate, LLC)				Reston	VA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Worldwide TechServices			Cindy Mallory	Tewksbury	MA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Writer			David Rice	Austin	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
www.gs-jj.com (EnamelPins Inc.)			Elaine Qi	Walnut	CA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
XanEdu Publishing, Inc.			Sally Robinson	Ann Arbor	MI	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Xello Inc.			Fatima Stepanian	Toronto	ON Ca	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Xerox Business Solutions Southwest (Dahill Office Technology Corp				SAN ANTONIO	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Xerox Corporation/XX Business Consultants Inc.			Jaime Huerta	Mcallen	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Xpress Printing and Embroidery LLC			Dayanne Villegas	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Yearbooklife (Plattsco.Inc)			Trudy Williamson	Hollywood	FL	Automatic	08/18/2021	
YellowFolder, LLC			Jill McKay	Carrollton	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Yoga Ed. (Yoga Ed. Inc.)				Honolulu	HI	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Zaner-Bloser, Inc.			Leslie Shawver	Columbus	OH	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Zeki Learning (Child's Cup Full)			Janette Habashi	Denton	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Zonar Systems			Christian Jacobsen	Seattle	WA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Zones,LLC			Steve Morberg	Auburn	WA	Automatic	08/18/2021	
Zulmaris Diaz				Edinburg	TX	Automatic	08/18/2021	